10 GHz S0/125um Multimode Duplex

SC-SC Fiber Optic Jumper
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Package includes:
A. 10 GHz 50/125um Multimode Duplex
SC-SC Fiber Optic Jumper, 1 pc
B. Test Results Label, 1 pc

10 GHz 50/125um Multimode Duplex
SC—SC Fiber Optic Jumper

Features and Benefits:

e Made from OFNR riser rated cables, exceeding all industry requirements o e
e Laser o_ptimized. fiber optic cable designed for 10 GHz applications / Sotapy === \
° Use'd Wlth. ICC fiber optic products x = B TWACommetam )
e Available in 1, 2, 3, and 5 meters \\ B iAo
e Test results included —
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NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. CABLE:
A. COLOR: AQUA
. FIBER COUNTS: 2 FIBER ZIPCORD
. FIBER TYPE: LASER OPTIMIZED MULTIMODE 50/125um
. ATTENUATION: 3.5/1.0 dB/km @ 850/1300nm
. BANDWIDTH: 200/500 @ 850/1300nm
. CABLE DATA:
-CABLE DIAMETER: .079 in (2.0 mm)
-WEIGHT: 12 Ib/kft
-BEND RADIUS: 1.2 in MIN

Mmoo

-LOADING: 135 Ib MAX ITEM NUMBER L
-IMPACT CYCLE: 1500 ICFOJBG701 1 METER £ 10 CM
2. SC CONNECTOR:
A FERRULE: ZIRCONIA ICFOJBG702 | 2 METER % 10 CM
B. INSERTION LOSS: .2 dB TYPICAL, .3 dB MAX ICFOJ8G703 3 METER £ 10 CM
C. REFLECTION: N/A ICFOJ8G705 | 5 METER % 10 CM
3. LENGTH: XX=01, 02, 03, & 05
/// - ) 7\\\\\
Sold by:
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\\ 8 8 TWAcommecom :

[ ] http:/www. TWAcomm.com
~_ Toll Free: (877) 389-0000 o
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